5:00pm
5:05pm
5:10pm
5:20pm
5:30pm
5:40pm
5:50pm
6:00pm

Meeting of the Waterbury Board of Civil Authority
Wednesday February 28, 2024
In Person: Steele Community Room
28 North Main Street

Join Zoom Meeting
https://www.zoom.us/join
Meeting ID: 897 8163 2753
Passcode: 753130

Dial by your location
13052241968
1309 205 3325

Approve Agenda

Public

Discuss Town Meeting Responsibilities

Poll Worker Schedule (including if a budget ballot fails)
2024 Election Schedule (August and November)

CVCC comingling schedule

Harwood comingling

Adjourn

Next Meeting of the Board: as needed


https://www.zoom.us/join

