Meeting of the Waterbury Board of Civil Authority

Wednesday February 28, 2024 In Person: Steele Community Room 28 North Main Street

Join Zoom Meeting

https://www.zoom.us/join Meeting ID: 897 8163 2753

Passcode: 753130

Dial by your location 1 305 224 1968 1 309 205 3325

5:00pm	Approve Agenda
5:05pm	Public
5:10pm	Discuss Town Meeting Responsibilities
5:20pm	Poll Worker Schedule (including if a budget ballot fails)
5:30pm	2024 Election Schedule (August and November)
5:40pm	CVCC comingling schedule
5:50pm	Harwood comingling
6:00pm	Adjourn

Next Meeting of the Board: as needed